General Purpose
Switchgear
Pricelist w.e.f. 1st April, 2026
2 Effective from 1st April, 2026 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions
Load Changeover Switch
(Conforms to IS/IEC:60947-1 & 3)
Onload Changeover Switch - AC 23 (Side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
Offload Changeover Switch- AC 20 (side handle)
415 Vac, 50 Hz
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Double Pole
32 A IHBFDE0032 (240 Vac) 2,800.00
63 A IHBFDE0063 (240 Vac) 5,550.00
Four Pole
63 A IHBFFE0063 10,305.00
100 A IHBFFE0100 20,005.00
 Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
Four Pole
200 A IHBFFE0200 34,855.00
320 A IHBFFE0320 39,910.00
400 A IHBFFE0400 55,090.00
630 A IHBFFE0630 86,120.00
Kit-kat Rewireable (Porcelain Fuse carrier & Base)
Specification: IS: 2086
Ampere (A) /
Voltage (V)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit/s
STD Packing
No. of unit/s
32 A / 415 V IHKKRN4032 380.00 12 N
63 A / 415 V * IHKKRN4063H 645.00 12 N
100 A / 415 V * IHKKRN4100H 1,115.00 6 N
200 A / 415 V * IHKKRN4200 2,440.00 1 N
200 A / 415 V ** IHKKRT4200 2,795.00 1 N
320 A / 415 V * IHKKRN4320 3,685.00 1 N
320 A / 415 V ** IHKKRT4320 4,335.00 1 N
400 A / 415 V ** IHKKRT4400 4,970.00 1 N
500 A / 415 V ** IHKKRT4500 5,360.00 1 N
* - Std.,  # - Dlx,  	** - With Extension strips
HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536
HSN Code: 8536

Voltage (Vac)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
32 A / 240 V IHBRDE2032 2,015.00
63 A / 415 V IHBRDE4063 5,780.00
Rating
Ampere (A)
Cat. No.
List Price in
` Per Unit
With Rewireable Porcelein
Fuse Units
32 A IHBRTE4032 3,365.00
63 A IHBRTE4063 7,395.00
100 A IHBRTE4100 12,785.00
200 A IHBRTE4200 23,865.00
320 A IHBRTE4320 33,435.00
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
HSN Code: 8537
General Purpose